
FUTURITY 2011

CAPUA

GO 1 - 5 AGOSTO

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,275    1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 16,379    1

3 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 16,458    1

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16,515    1

5 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI A RED JET 16,607    1

6 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 16,662    1

7 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 16,679    1

8 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO DFT FAST FORWARD 16,755    1

9 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 16,763    1

1 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 17,065    2

2 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,101    2

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 17,111    2

4 MANGANIELLO FELICE RED SIDE 17,223    2

5 ANZALONE LUCA OAP BRIGALENA KETTY 17,232    2

6 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 17,403    2

7 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,581    2

8 LA MARCA ANTONIO PEPPY SNAPPER LADY 19,092    2

9 MEROLA MICHELE FF HAIDAS FIONAPINE 19,965    2

ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 99,999    

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 99,999    

MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 99,999    

PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 99,999    

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 99,999    



FUTURITY 2011

CAPUA

GO 2 - 6 AGOSTO

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16,034    1

2 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 16,172    1

3 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI A RED JET 16,223    1

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 16,489    1

5 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 16,626    1

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 16,722    1

7 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 16,739    1

1 MANGANIELLO FELICE RED SIDE 17,011    2

2 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 17,233    2

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 17,268    2

4 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 17,292    2

5 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 17,416    2

6 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 17,440    2

7 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,599    2

8 ANZALONE LUCA OAP BRIGALENA KETTY 17,844    2

9 MEROLA MICHELE FF HAIDAS FIONAPINE 18,035    2

10 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 18,035    2

11 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 18,876    2

12 LA MARCA ANTONIO PEPPY SNAPPER LADY 19,130    2

CILIBERTI FRANCESCO DFT FAST FORWARD 99,999    

LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 99,999    

MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 99,999    

MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 99,999    



FUTURITY 2011
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GO 3 - 7 AGOSTO

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,418    1

2 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 16,809    1

3 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO DFT FAST FORWARD 16,831    1

4 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 16,899    1

5 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 16,923    1

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 16,940    1

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 17,027    1

8 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI A RED JET 17,098    1

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 17,120    1

1 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 17,177    2

2 MEROLA MICHELE FF HAIDAS FIONAPINE 17,194    2

3 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,370    2

4 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 17,462    2

5 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 17,517    2

6 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,597    2

7 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 17,819    2

8 LA MARCA ANTONIO PEPPY SNAPPER LADY 17,985    2

9 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 18,599    2

ANZALONE LUCA OAP BRIGALENA KETTY 99,999    

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 99,999    

MANGANIELLO FELICE RED SIDE 99,999    

MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 99,999    

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 99,999    



CAVALIERE CAVALLO GO1 GO2 GO3 TOTALE DIV

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16,515 16,034 17,120 32,549    1

2 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,275 99,999 16,418 32,693    1

3 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI A RED JET 16,607 16,223 17,098 32,830    1

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 16,379 16,489 17,027 32,868    1

5 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 16,458 16,626 16,899 33,084    1

6 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO DFT FAST FORWARD 16,755 99,999 16,831 33,586    1

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 17,111 16,722 16,940 33,662    1

8 MESSINEO EMILIO JACK BAR DI CUORI 16,763 17,292 16,923 33,686    1

9 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 17,065 16,739 17,517 33,804    1

10 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 16,679 18,035 17,177 33,856    1

11 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 17,403 17,233 16,809 34,042    1

1 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 16,662 17,440 17,462 34,102    2

2 MANGANIELLO FELICE RED SIDE 17,223 17,011 99,999 34,234    2

3 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,101 99,999 17,597 34,698    2

4 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,581 17,599 17,370 34,951    2

5 ANZALONE LUCA OAP BRIGALENA KETTY 17,232 17,844 99,999 35,076    2

6 MEROLA MICHELE FF HAIDAS FIONAPINE 19,965 18,035 17,194 35,229    2

7 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 99,999 17,416 17,819 35,235    2

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 99,999 17,268 18,599 35,867    2

9 LA MARCA ANTONIO PEPPY SNAPPER LADY 19,092 19,130 17,985 37,077    2

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 99,999 16,172 99,999 116,171  

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 99,999 18,876 99,999 118,875  

MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 99,999 99,999 99,999 199,998  
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